estimate of value, descriptive photographs, limiting conditions and appropriate certifications.

Respectfully submitted,

Signature:

Andrew Leirer & Associates

25104

Case No.

May 12, 2025

Renee Taylor & David Murchison

25104

Renee Taylor & David Murchison

839 Grove Street

Conneuat, Ohio 44030

1/1/24 Tax Lien Date

305,000

Three Hundred and Five Thousand Dollars

Andrew Leirer

Andrew Leirer & Associates

APPRAISAL REPORT

OF

PREPARED FOR

AS OF

PREPARED BY

839 Grove Street

Conneuat, Ohio 44030

Renee Taylor & David Murchison

1/1/24 Tax Lien Date

Andrew Leirer & Associates

9043 Fairmount Road